
Library Name Library Address Library Contact Library Contact Email
Acorn Public Library 15624 Central Ave Oak Forest, IL 60452 Dorothy Koll dkoll@acornlibrary.org
Alsip-Merrionette Park PLD 11960 S Pulaski Rd, Alsip, IL 60803 Sarah Cottonaro scottonaro@alsiplibrary.info 708-371-5666
Berkeley Public Library 1637 N. Taft Ave, Berkeley Illinois 60163 Cathy Johnson cjohnson@berkeleypl.org 708-544-6017 X 13
Berwyn Public Library 2701 Harlem Ave, Berwyn IL 60402 Christine DeAlba cdealba@berwynlibrary.org 708-749-6328  
Blue Island Public Library 2433 York St, Blue Island, IL 60406 Alyna Karczmar akarczmar@blueislandlibrary.org 708-388-1078 X 28
Calumet City Public Library 660 Manistee Ave, Calumet City, IL 60409 Rita Mayfield dmode923@gmail.com 708-862-6220 X 248
Calumet Park Public Library 1500 West 127th Street, Calumet Park, IL 60827 Deirdra Hart, Debra Woods RMayfield@calumetcitypl.org
Chicago Heights Public Lib 25 W 15th St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 Jenny Martin martinj@chicagoheightslibrary.org
Chicago Ridge Public Library 10400 Oxford Ave, Chicago Ridge IL 60415 Alicia Jackson, Lori Lysik ajackson@chicagoridgelibrary.org; llysik@chic
Des Plaines Public Library 1501 Ellinwood Street, Des Plaines, IL 60016 Joanie Sebastian jsebastian@dppl.org
Dolton Public Library 14037 Lincoln Ave, Dolton, IL 60419 Shirley James sjames@doltonpubliclibrary.org
Eisenhower Public Library 4613 N. Oketo Ave, Harwood Heights, IL 60706 Dawn Walczak walczakd@eisenhowerpld.org 708-867-2265
Evanston Public Library 1703 Orrington, Evanston, IL 60201 Jill Skwerski jskwerski@cityofevanston.org 847-448-8664
Evergreen Park Public Library 9400 S Troy Ave, Evergreen Park, IL 60805 Jenna Harte-Wisniewski hartej@evergreenparklibrary.org 708.422.8522 X 132
Flossmoor Public Library 1000 Sterling Ave, Flossmoor, IL 60422 Jamie Paicely paicelyj@flossmoorlibrary.org 708-798-3600 X 206
Forest Park Public Library 7555 Jackson Blvd. Forest Park, IL 60130 Skye Lavin slavin@fppl.org 708- 689 6120
Grand Prairie Public Library 3479 W 183rd St, Hazel Crest, IL 60429 Tracy Duckworth, Kimberly Tracyd@grandeprairie.org; 
Glenwood-Lynwood PLD 19901 Stoney Island Ave, Lynwood, IL 60411 Rhonda Ruffin ruffinr@glpld.org
Hodgkins Public Library 6500 Wenz Avenue, Hodgkins, IL 60525 Tim Prendergast director@hodgkinslibrary.org
Hometown Public Library 4331 Southwest Highway, Hometown 60456 Mary Lyons hometownlibrary@comcast.net
Homewood Public Library 17917 Dixie Highway, Homewood, IL 60430 Nathan Hare nhare@homewoodlibrary.org
Lansing Public Library 2750 Indiana Ave, Lansing Il 60438 Andrew Harootunian andrew@lansingpl.org
LSF Brookfield Library 3541 Park Avenue, Brookfield, IL 60513 Christy Eyre CEyre@lsfbrookfieldlibrary.org
Markham Public Library 16640 South Kedzie Ave, Markham, IL 60428 Jalyn Henderson jalynb@markhamlibrary.org
Maywood PLD 121 S. 5th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 John Fruit Jfruit@maywoodlibrary.org
Morton Grove Public Library 6140 Lincoln Ave, Morton Grove, IL 60053 Melissa Mayberry mmayberry@mgpl.org
Niles-Maine District Library 6960 Oakton Street, Niles, IL 60714 Cecilia Cygnar ccygnar@nileslibrary.org
North Riverside PLD 2400 S. DesPlaines Ave, North Riverside, IL 60546 Britney Musial musialb@northriversidelibrary.org
Northlake Public LD 231 N. Wolf Road, Northlake, IL 60164 Marion Olea molea@northlakelibrary.org
Oak Lawn Public Library 9427 S. Raymond Avenue, Oak Lawn, IL 60453 Meghan Moran mmoran@olpl.org
Park Forest Public Library 400 Lakewood Blvd, Park Forest, IL 60466 Katherine Goosby katherine.goosby@pfpl.org 708-748-3731
Prairie Trails PLD 8449 Moody Ave. Burbank, IL 60459 Mary Ann Lema mlema@prairietrailslibrary.org 708-430-3688
Richton Park PLD 22310 Latonia Lane, Richton Park, IL 60471 Karissa Davison davisonk@richtonparklibrary.org 708-481-5333 X 210
Riverdale PLD 208 W 144th St, Riverdale, IL 60827 Barb Diehl diehlb@rpld.org 708-841-3311
Schiller Park Public Library 4200 Old River Rd., Schiller Park, IL 60173 Kendall Santucci ksantucci@schillerparklibrary.org 847-678-0433
South Holland Public Library 16250 Wausau Ave., South Holland, IL 60473 Alejandra Nieo alex@shlibrary.org 708-527-3161
Steger-South Chicago Heights P L54 East 31st Street, Steger, IL 60475 Sal Rocha, Jessica Rodrigue sal@sschlibrary.org, jess@sschlibrary.org 708-755-5040
Stickney-Forest View PLD 6800 West 43rd Street, Stickney, IL 60402 Shannon Jordan jordans@sfvpld.org 708-215-1050 x 140
Summit Public Library District 6233 S. Archer Rd, Summit, IL  60501 Hadiya Drew summitlibrary@yahoo.com 708-458-1545
Thornton Public Library 115 E. Margaret St., Thornton, IL 60476 Kathy Dejnowski kdejnowski@thorntonlibrary.org 708-877-2579
Tinley Park Public Library 7851 Timber Drive, Tinley Park, IL 60477 Pam Zukoski pzukoski@tplibrary.org 708-532-0160
William Leonard PLD 13820 Central Park Ave, Robbins, IL 60472 Claudia Garcia, Treyce Crine drcarter@wlpld.org cgarcia@wlpld.org
Worth Public Library District 6917 111th St, Worth, IL 60482 Audrey Dambek adambek@worthlibrary.com
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